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B O N N E V I L L E P O W E R A D M I N I S T R A T I O N

2019 Transmission Customer Workshops 
For the most up to date meeting information, visit the BPA Event Calendar. 
 
Date Issue Notes 

January 

Tuesday, Jan. 29 QBR  

Thursday, Jan. 31 TC-20 Update 
Commercial Update 

 

February 

Tuesday, Feb. 5 Regional Planning Organization 
Update 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 20 EIM Stakeholder Meeting  

Thursday, Feb. 21 Joint Operating Committee  

Tuesday, Feb. 26 Hourly Firm Customer Update  

March 

Thursday, March 7 Reliability Coordinator Transition Conference call 

Tuesday, Mar. 19 TC-20 Update  

April 

Wednesday, April 10 EIM Stakeholder Meeting Tentative 

Tuesday, April 11 Hourly Firm Customer Update  

Tuesday, April, 30 QBR  

May 

Wednesday, May 15 EIM Stakeholder Meeting Tentative 

June 

TBD in June TIPP Customer Update Info will be shared via Tech 
Forum 

July 

Tuesday, July 30 QBR  

August 

Tuesday, Aug. 6 TC-20 Update  

Wednesday, Aug. 14 EIM Stakeholder Meeting Tentative 

TBD in August TIPP Customer Update Info will be shared via Tech 
Forum 

September 

Tuesday, Sept. 17 EIM Stakeholder Meeting Tentative 

Thursday, Sept. 19 TC-20 Update  

October 

November 

Tuesday, Nov. 5 QBR  

December 
 


